590
4F4 4F5 4F6 4F7Descriptions
0.10
60
1.06
1.30
1.70
0.15

Discrete valve: Sub base porting
4F4 AC100V1 08 M2 L0 S
Discrete valve: Sub base porting How to order
Model
Port size
Manual override
Other options
Voltage
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
E
F
E
F
<Example of model No.>
  Caution for model No. selection
1
2
3
4
5
2-position single
2-position double
3-position all ports closed
3-position A/B/R connection
3-position P/A/B connection
Descriptions
Symbol
Model
4
F
4
4
F
5
4
F
6
4
F
7
Blank
K
P
S
H
N
NC
NO
No option
External pilot
Mounting bracket (U shaped bracket)
Surge suppressor (variable resistor) attached
Check valve attached (only for 3-position all ports closed)
Plug attached (3 port valve)
3 way valve (C1: A. E1: R1) plug assembly
3 way valve (C2: B. E2: R2) plug assembly
AC100V
AC200V
DC 12V
DC 24V
AC110V
AC220V
AC100V 50/60Hz
AC200V 50/60Hz
DC 12V
DC 24V